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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Yinger351
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.650 9.5759.725 38.400
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Karolina Castro451
TumbleBees 

9.800 9.325 9.6759.400 38.200
1 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Wylie174
LaFleur's Largo

9.700 9.325 9.7759.375 38.175
2 2T 3 1 3 

3 

Isabella Heyns486
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.525 8.625 9.0508.725 35.925
3 6 5 4 4 

4 

Zarah Claxton294
Premier - FL

9.350 8.775 8.7509.000 35.875
5 5 4 6 5 

5 

Kailey Bode504
Top Contenders

8.800 9.100 9.0008.500 35.400
10 4 7 5 6 

6 

Zoe Watkins599
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.375 8.5758.175 34.425
6T 8 8 8 7 

7 

Bella Turner596
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.450 8.2008.550 34.300
9 7 6 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Lees221
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.300 8.6507.650 33.900
6T 9 10 7 9 

9 

Ryleigh Marshall580
Orlando Metro

9.250 7.850 8.3257.950 33.375
8 10 9 9 10 

10 

Isabella Leto664
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 7.450 7.4006.100 29.500
11 11 13 11 11 

11 

Giselle Widener613
North Port 

7.500 6.300 6.0007.350 27.150
12 12 11 13 12 

12 

Emery Neyer151
LaFleur's Largo

7.150 0.000 7.0007.050 21.200
13 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mckenzie Bowen247
Gymnastics World

9.550 9.550 9.0009.000 37.100
2T 1T 2 5 1 

1 

Morgan Turner169
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.550 9.0508.850 36.775
8 1T 4 4 2 

2 

Alexa Spooner260
Gymnastics World

9.250 9.475 8.7509.125 36.600
10 3 1 8T 3 

3 

Angelina Rodriguez464
TumbleBees 

9.350 8.700 9.6258.900 36.575
7 9 3 1 4 

4 

Berkeley McCall487
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.300 9.400 9.0758.625 36.400
9 4T 8 3 5 

5 

Journey Hopper410
Stars Gymnastics

9.550 9.100 8.9008.800 36.350
2T 6 5 6 6 

6 

Honor Russo359
Southern Starz

9.450 8.825 8.7508.650 35.675
6 8 7 8T 7 

7 

Sophia Poletta378
DGA Tampa

9.500 9.400 9.1257.550 35.575
4T 4T 10 2 8 

8 

Gia Hafner132
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.025 8.8507.475 34.300
13 7 11 7 9 

9 

Quinn Cohen563
Orlando Metro

9.575 8.450 7.4508.750 34.225
1 10 6 14 10 

10 

Nora Blondell211
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.500 8.175 8.4507.200 33.325
4T 12 14 10 11 

11 

Lochlyn Crowell216
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 8.200 8.2007.350 32.850
12 11 12 11 12 

12 

Katie Miller665
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 8.075 8.0507.300 32.625
11 13 13 12 13 

13 

Isabella Glass186
Gymnastics USA 

8.750 6.450 8.0007.600 30.800
14 14 9 13 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kensley Spicer345
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.350 9.4259.500 37.725
4 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Ciera Simpson379
DGA Tampa

9.775 9.350 9.2009.025 37.350
1T 3T 2 2T 2 

2 

Braelyn Bleggi246
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.475 9.2008.800 36.625
10 2 5 2T 3 

3 

Amelia Baldwin632
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.775 9.525 8.7508.400 36.450
1T 1 9 7T 4 

4 

Andrea Fernandez275
Broadway

9.250 9.150 9.1258.550 36.075
7 5 8 4 5 

5 

Hadley Troyer445
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 8.625 8.8008.875 35.525
8 9 3 5T 6 

6 

Hailey Andress631
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 8.900 8.5508.625 35.425
6 6 6 9T 7 

7 

Kylie Williams527
Top Contenders

8.800 8.800 8.8008.850 35.250
12 8 4 5T 8 

8 

Erin Hauser136
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 8.825 8.5507.450 34.425
3 7 12 9T 9 

9 

Renata Rios588
Orlando Metro

9.400 7.450 8.7508.600 34.200
5 11 7 7T 10 

10 

Piper Stevens671
Gymnastics USA 

8.875 8.000 8.4007.350 32.625
11 10 13 12 11 

11 

Katherine Polen197
Gymnastics USA 

8.600 7.350 7.5005.750 29.200
13 12 14 14 12 

12 

Kaelyn Knapp142
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 0.000 8.4508.250 25.875
9 14 10 11 13 

13 

Leah Chifulini604
North Port 

0.000 7.050 8.1008.175 23.325
14 13 11 13 14 

14 
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Gym

AARank

Janelle Olson375
DGA Tampa

9.575 9.525 9.1759.275 37.550
4 2 1 3 1 

1 

Michelle Arroyo672
Top Contenders

9.200 9.425 9.5008.925 37.050
11 3 3 1 2 

2 

Julia Trotter348
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.625 9.2258.200 36.700
3 1 10 2 3 

3 

Ullery Riles587
Orlando Metro

9.675 9.125 9.0008.650 36.450
1T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Beatrice Gushterov429
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.475 9.025 9.1008.600 36.200
5 6 5 4 5 

5 

Adelana Adewale556
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.900 8.7009.000 35.925
7T 8 2 7 6 

6 

Rowan Joyner575
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.925 8.9008.375 35.525
7T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Addison Smalley160
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.050 8.5008.225 35.075
9 5 9 11 8 

8 

Arianna Akbari558
Orlando Metro

9.675 8.150 8.6758.300 34.800
1T 10 8 8 9 

9 

Claire Sealy228
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.600 8.5508.050 34.450
10 9 11T 9T 10 

10 

Sophie Bryce179
Gymnastics USA 

9.350 7.750 8.5508.425 34.075
6 12 6 9T 11 

11 

Stella Whitesides612
North Port 

9.000 7.775 8.2508.050 33.075
12 11 11T 13 12 

12 

Allison Weisler610
North Port 

8.700 7.150 8.3007.650 31.800
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briella Thomas496
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.900 9.675 9.6259.650 38.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Cardinal293
Premier - FL

9.300 9.325 9.3259.000 36.950
8T 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez313
Premier - FL

9.550 9.150 9.4008.500 36.600
3T 4 6 2 3 

3 

Kristian LoBianco515
Top Contenders

9.450 9.100 8.9009.025 36.475
6 5 2 6 4 

4 

Abby Hitchcock278
Broadway

9.575 8.775 9.0509.000 36.400
2 7 3T 4 5 

5 

Zoe Zehnder175
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 8.950 8.9508.625 36.050
5 6 5 5 6 

6 

Samigym Veloz500
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.550 9.175 8.2758.050 35.050
3T 3 11 13 7 

7 

Raegan Crotty124
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.250 8.7008.350 34.650
7 10 8 8 8 

8 

Amiah Lafaille607
North Port 

9.300 7.950 8.8508.400 34.500
8T 13 7 7 9 

9 

Estelle Wasmund360
Southern Starz

8.950 8.400 8.4008.200 33.950
12 9 10 11T 10 

10 

Grace Gibson185
Gymnastics USA 

8.850 8.200 8.6758.025 33.750
13 11 12 9 11 

11 

Trina May148
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.525 8.2507.700 33.550
11 8 13 14 12 

12 

Carly Scheffler239
Gymnastics USA 

8.700 8.175 8.6007.375 32.850
14 12 14 10 13 

13 

Charley Crotty123
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 0.000 8.4008.325 25.975
10 14 9 11T 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 g1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fallon Fields323
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.600 9.6259.075 38.100
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Olivia Diaz368
DGA Tampa

9.650 8.925 9.5759.550 37.700
3 6 2 2 2 

2 

Samantha Tepfer347
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.550 8.2509.650 37.075
4 2 1 10T 3 

3 

Mia Renda491
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.275 9.350 9.3008.900 36.825
7T 3 5 4 4 

4 

Maddie Comerford121
LaFleur's Largo

9.750 8.775 9.3508.500 36.375
2 8 6 3 5 

5 

Taylor Soufleris595
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.150 8.6509.025 35.825
13 4 4 7 6 

6 

Lilly Cole120
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.125 9.1508.150 35.525
12 5 8 6 7 

7 

India Thornton165
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.850 9.2008.100 35.400
10 7 9 5 8 

8 

Emily Scheuermann203
Gymnastics USA 

9.300 8.500 8.2508.275 34.325
6 10 7 10T 9 

9 

Bryleigh Batz352
Gymnastics USA 

9.325 8.100 8.6008.025 34.050
5 11 11 8 10 

10 

Kaiya Weaver171
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 8.625 7.8758.050 33.825
7T 9 10 13 11 

11 

Jayla Davis535
Future Flipz

9.200 8.025 8.2507.400 32.875
11 12 13 10T 12 

12 

Drew Johnson539
Future Flipz

9.275 7.450 8.3257.650 32.700
7T 13 12 9 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 g2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Stasny346
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.650 9.5009.675 38.450
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Daniela Barreto448
TumbleBees 

9.725 9.650 9.4259.300 38.100
1 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Maria Cannon481
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.500 9.075 9.4509.450 37.475
4T 4 2 2 3 

3 

Marilyn Iwanski634
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 9.350 8.9508.925 36.625
7 3 6 7 4 

4 

Addyson Koo220
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.650 8.525 8.8508.900 35.925
2 10 7 8 5 

5 

Kamilah Jorge574
Orlando Metro

9.500 7.725 9.3509.100 35.675
4T 12 4 4 6 

6 

Alexis Breece248
Gymnastics World

9.425 8.375 9.1508.475 35.425
6 11 11 6 7 

7 

Quinn Carlson268
Broadway

9.200 8.925 8.7008.550 35.375
9T 6 10 9 8 

8 

Riley Brower212
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.625 8.4758.950 35.250
9T 8 5 12 9 

9 

Kennedy Samuel227
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.750 8.5508.575 35.025
11 7 9 10T 10 

10 

Allison Riddle586
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.050 9.1757.525 35.000
8 5 12 5 11 

11 

Macyn Barbato355
Southern Starz

9.025 8.600 8.5508.600 34.775
12 9 8 10T 12 

12 

Ella Savchenko609
North Port 

8.950 7.350 8.1507.400 31.850
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 g3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Goodwalt250
Gymnastics World

9.675 9.400 9.6009.000 37.675
1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Alexa Tse166
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.525 9.1509.100 37.025
5T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Emme Farrell510
Top Contenders

9.250 9.025 9.0009.500 36.775
5T 6 1 5 3 

3 

Lorena Diaz633
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.275 9.150 9.2259.000 36.650
4 5 3T 2 4 

4 

Shelby Chapman270
Broadway

9.000 9.325 8.8008.675 35.800
9T 3 7T 6T 5 

5 

Kai Hyland457
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.575 9.0258.975 35.575
9T 11 5 4 6 

6 

Hailey Kundinger358
Southern Starz

9.250 8.725 8.7508.675 35.400
5T 7 7T 8T 7 

7 

Julia Munkholm440
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 8.700 8.8008.200 35.100
2 8T 11T 6T 8 

8 

Christina Thurston231
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.600 8.2758.825 35.000
3 10 6 11T 9 

9 

Fabiana Botarelli528
Future Flipz

8.950 8.700 8.7508.450 34.850
11 8T 9 8T 10 

10 

Bella Kim471
Balance 180

9.250 9.300 8.7507.225 34.525
5T 4 13 8T 11 

11 

Tessa Brunelle529
Future Flipz

8.700 8.375 8.2008.350 33.625
12 13 10 13 12 

12 

Valentina Castillo353
Gymnastics USA 

8.650 8.475 8.2758.200 33.600
13 12 11T 11T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla Fall Invite 
Meet Results
Sep 28-29, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/28/2019 7:18 PM

Women / 3 / L3 s5 g4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Soleil Demers482
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.625 9.725 9.7259.425 38.500
4T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Jordan Jendro330
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.400 9.1509.850 38.075
1 7 1 5 2 

2 

Riley Rotroff286
Broadway

9.425 9.725 9.6009.125 37.875
7T 1T 3 2 3 

3 

Paige Paradiso306
Premier - FL

9.625 9.425 9.3008.925 37.275
4T 5T 4 3 4 

4 

Brooklyn Ward350
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.425 9.2508.850 37.075
6 5T 5 4 5 

5 

Addison Foust276
Broadway

9.250 9.500 9.0508.675 36.475
9 3T 8 7T 6 

6 

Sanja Brkic Brkic118
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.500 9.1008.750 36.350
13 3T 7 6 7 

7 

Emily Watkins526
Top Contenders

9.650 9.100 8.6508.550 35.950
2T 9 9 11T 8 

8 

Hannah Cantu553
United Flip Force

9.650 8.750 9.0508.425 35.875
2T 11 11 7T 9 

9 

Ellie Hebblethwaite470
Balance 180

9.125 9.175 9.0508.400 35.750
11 8 12 7T 10 

10 

Madyson Mandy638
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.425 8.925 8.6508.450 35.450
7T 10 10 11T 11 

11 

Finley Crowell215
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.025 8.300 8.6758.775 34.775
12 12 6 10 12 

12 

Scarlett Secrest205
Gymnastics USA 

9.150 8.125 8.3007.650 33.225
10 13 13 13 13 

13 

Hannah Hughes606
North Port 

8.450 6.300 7.2007.600 29.550
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 g5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Mallitz335
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.550 9.4259.650 38.375
2T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Gal Lawental Schori635
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.700 9.350 9.3259.025 37.400
4 4 3 3 2 

2 

Giuliana Marcialis281
Broadway

9.575 9.400 8.8008.775 36.550
5T 3 5T 7T 3 

3 

Sierra Davis677
Gymnastics USA 

9.475 9.000 9.1008.775 36.350
7T 6T 5T 4 4 

4 

Sophia Siu494
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.775 9.450 8.8008.250 36.275
1 2 9 7T 5 

5 

Saribel Vina232
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.575 9.000 8.7008.850 36.125
5T 6T 4 9T 6 

6 

Gianna Spence163
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.375 9.0009.050 35.825
10 11 2 5 7 

7 

Jaelin Morrisawa517
Top Contenders

9.750 7.900 9.4258.650 35.725
2T 13 8 1T 8 

8 

Sofia Johnson190
Gymnastics USA 

9.475 8.050 8.9508.725 35.200
7T 12 7 6 9 

9 

Gabriela Infante262
Gymnastics USA 

9.450 8.950 8.7007.475 34.575
9 8 12 9T 10 

10 

Audrey Hayde261
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.125 8.875 8.3507.900 34.250
13 9 10 12 11 

11 

Rylee West399
United Flip Force

9.300 9.175 8.6256.950 34.050
11 5 13 11 12 

12 

Gracie Daniels217
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.450 7.7007.800 33.100
12 10 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 g1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Valdes662
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.600 9.4509.500 37.800
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Viktoria Sayre521
Top Contenders

9.650 9.375 8.7509.150 36.925
1 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Hailey Gonzalez454
TumbleBees 

9.550 9.250 9.0508.525 36.375
2 4T 8T 2 3 

3 

Mariana Nieto581
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.250 8.5508.525 35.725
3 4T 8T 8 4 

4 

Soleil Valdes639
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 9.100 8.3509.050 35.700
7 6 3 11 5 

5 

Izzie D'Alconzo427
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 8.925 8.6008.900 35.600
8 8 5T 7 6 

6 

Lacy Hayes538
Future Flipz

9.050 8.775 8.7509.000 35.575
9 9 4 5T 7 

7 

Layla Pickard153
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.625 8.4758.900 35.250
4T 10 5T 9 8 

8 

Cailin Dexter273
Broadway

9.225 9.025 8.4508.525 35.225
6 7 8T 10 9 

9 

Rosalie Denelsbeck272
Broadway

8.950 9.300 7.8508.575 34.675
10 3 7 12 10 

10 

Serenity Crawford533
Future Flipz

8.825 8.475 8.8507.950 34.100
12 11 12 3 11 

11 

Taraji Gaskin551
Balance 180

8.850 7.425 8.8258.400 33.500
11 12 11 4 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 g2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Dickey322
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.750 9.7259.725 38.925
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Callie Soares592
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.200 9.2759.350 37.075
6 3 2 4 2 

2 

Caitlin Pueschell307
Premier - FL

9.375 8.725 9.6009.250 36.950
4 7T 3 2 3 

3 

Jocelyn Gutierrez456
TumbleBees 

9.300 8.725 9.3759.225 36.625
5 7T 4 3 4 

4 

Adelaide Reibling490
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.725 9.100 9.0508.600 36.475
1T 4 9 7 5 

5 

Mayah Runkle287
Broadway

9.000 9.325 8.8259.025 36.175
11 2 5 9 6 

6 

Hayden Koerber280
Broadway

9.200 8.675 9.2509.000 36.125
8 9T 6 5 7 

7 

Kristen Bourne505
Top Contenders

9.150 8.900 9.1758.700 35.925
10 5 8 6 8 

8 

Kayla Massary413
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 8.675 8.6508.875 35.375
9 9T 7 11 9 

9 

Sofia Gerhardt297
Premier - FL

9.400 8.800 8.8508.100 35.150
3 6 10 8 10 

10 

Leah Cabrera530
Future Flipz

9.225 8.075 8.7007.900 33.900
7 11 12 10 11 

11 

Evangeline DeTillio663
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 7.625 7.2507.925 31.350
12 12 11 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla Fall Invite 
Meet Results
Sep 28-29, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/29/2019 10:08:40 AM

Women / 3 / L3 s6 g3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelie Cannon480
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.825 10.000 9.5759.525 38.925
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ceren Sokmen593
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.650 9.3009.600 38.150
3 3 1 5 2 

2 

Duru Sokmen594
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.325 9.4759.275 37.225
8 4 3 3 3 

3 

Carlee Bruha267
Broadway

9.350 9.150 9.2009.175 36.875
4 5 5 6 4 

4 

Addison Brown317
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.675 9.3508.725 36.850
9 2 10 4 5 

5 

Kalena Jovanovski331
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 8.950 9.6508.175 36.575
2 9 12 1 6 

6 

Mary Hostinsky513
Top Contenders

9.325 9.025 8.9009.225 36.475
5 6T 4 9 7 

7 

Ava Weatherilt170
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.025 8.9259.000 36.250
6 6T 7 7T 8 

8 

Gia Sercu637
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.175 9.025 8.6508.925 35.775
7 6T 8 10T 9 

9 

Lane Lucas144
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.400 8.9259.125 35.500
10 10 6 7T 10 

10 

Marley Brahim467
Balance 180

8.950 8.050 8.6508.400 34.050
11 12 11 10T 11 

11 

Brianna Thorne207
Gymnastics USA 

8.675 8.100 7.6508.750 33.175
12 11 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 g4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Watson314
Premier - FL

9.725 9.500 9.6509.700 38.575
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Ajay477
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.100 9.600 9.1008.525 36.325
8 1 9 4 2 

2 

Ellina Peretska636
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 9.150 8.8508.900 36.300
2 4T 2 5 3 

3 

Madison Cardinal292
Premier - FL

9.250 9.000 9.1508.875 36.275
5 6T 3T 3 4 

4 

Naomi Markx282
Broadway

9.300 9.150 8.7508.850 36.050
4 4T 5 8 5 

5 

Brinlee Cone381
United Flip Force

9.175 8.600 9.2008.800 35.775
7 8T 6 2 6 

6 

Iyla Henkin512
Top Contenders

9.200 9.000 8.6008.700 35.500
6 6T 8 9 7 

7 

Anastasia Marquez458
TumbleBees 

9.325 9.175 8.7757.725 35.000
3 3 11 7 8 

8 

Laila Richard544
Future Flipz

8.700 8.600 8.8008.750 34.850
11 8T 7 6 9 

9 

Elizabeth Sharpe206
Gymnastics USA 

9.025 8.300 8.0008.875 34.200
9 10 3T 10T 10 

10 

Priscilla Steele548
Future Flipz

8.850 8.225 8.0007.900 32.975
10 11 10 10T 11 

11 

Kiki Hardaker537
Future Flipz

7.900 7.925 7.5507.500 30.875
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 g5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Schlabach342
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.500 9.4509.550 38.250
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney Sergi343
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.700 9.5509.000 37.900
2 1 6 1 2 

2 

Meghan Tucker168
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 9.200 9.4009.175 37.300
3 5 4 3 3 

3 

Suriyah Ali265
Broadway

9.450 9.000 8.8259.250 36.525
4T 7* 2 7 4T

4T

Gabby Mount285
Broadway

9.225 9.000 9.1009.200 36.525
6T 7* 3 5 4T

4T

Maddie McCauley414
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 9.150 9.1508.625 36.375
4T 6 9 4 6 

6 

Maya Elwassef369
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.275 8.8509.050 36.325
9 4 5 6 7 

7 

Milana Piatek441
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.400 8.7758.750 36.125
8 3 7 8 8 

8 

Kaylee Eaton274
Broadway

9.000 8.925 8.7508.700 35.375
10 9T 8 9 9 

9 

Jaleigh John372
DGA Tampa

8.850 8.925 8.6508.200 34.625
11 9T 12 10 10 

10 

Alyssa George277
Broadway

9.225 8.200 8.5008.475 34.400
6T 11T 11 11 11 

11 

Haley Pine667
Gymnastics USA 

8.400 8.200 7.1508.575 32.325
12 11T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.775 29.350 29.125 29.300 29.000
12 2 1

2 Tumblebees  Jupiter L 116.450 29.500 29.400 28.625 28.925
21 1 2

3 LaFleur's Largo L 113.825 29.050 28.575 27.675 28.525
33T 4 5

4 Orlando Metro L 113.525 28.950 28.225 28.225 28.125
45 5 3

5 Top Contenders L 112.925 29.050 27.900 27.875 28.100
53T 6 4

6 Broadway L 112.900 28.600 28.625 27.625 28.050
67 3 6

7 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 108.275 28.725 26.625 26.700 26.225
96 7 7

8 Gymnastics USA L 108.000 28.400 26.450 26.400 26.750
78 8 8

9 Future Flipz L 106.375 27.700 26.075 26.200 26.400
89 9 9
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees S 114.600 29.075 28.575 28.200 28.750
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL S 113.750 28.900 28.250 27.950 28.650
23T 4 2

3 DGA Tampa S 113.100 29.000 28.275 27.875 27.950
3T2 3 3

4 Gymnastics World S 112.225 28.650 28.500 27.125 27.950
3T5 2 4

5 Tampa Gymn  FL S 111.700 28.900 28.225 27.075 27.500
53T 5 5

6 Sarasota Gym Academy S 108.675 28.100 27.350 26.525 26.700
7T8 6 6

7 Stars Gymnastics S 108.100 28.175 26.925 26.300 26.700
7T6 7 7

8 United Flip Force S 105.700 28.125 26.525 24.175 26.875
67 8 9

9 North Port S 100.350 27.250 23.075 24.625 25.400
99 10 8

10 Top Flight BobSierra S 93.475 26.300 23.150 21.325 22.700
1010 9 10
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